Moose Youth Hockey Association Ad Order Form

Advertiser Name:

Contact Person:

Title:

Billing Address:

Phone: Email:
(Please circle your ad choice
Ad Option Approximate Dimensions 1-Year Contract One-Time Set-Up Fee

~

Upper Wall (Behind Player Benches)

Lower Wall (Behind Player Benches)
Dasher Board
Small In-Ice Locations:

E1/E2, F1/F2, G1/G2, H1/H2, M, N

Large In-Ice Locations: E or F

4'hx8w
3'hx20'w
3'hx8'w

60 - 80 sf
300 sf

$750

$1000
$1,000

$1,250
$2,000

$200

$375
$350

$500
$1800

A three-year contract is available at a 10% discount on the annual fee for any option (must be paid in full upon order).

All advertisers will have their logo, with a link to their website, listed on the MYHA website.

Return completed form to:

Moosehockeyads@gmail.com

or

P.O. Box 584, Monticello MN 55362

Please make payment payable to MYHA (Moose Youth Hockey Association)

Signing below constitutes agreement to the details listed above and to the MYHA General Terms & Conditions.

Advertiser's Signature

Date

The Moose Sherritt Arena proudly hosts year-round ice activities including camps, scrimmages, games, and
tournaments. Over 150 individual teams walk through the arena doors each year. Advertising at the Moose
will put your company name in front of thousands of consumers.



