



## **Moose Youth Hockey Association Ad Order Form**

ontact Person:Title:			
illing Address:			
none:	Email:		
Please circle your ad choice			
Ad Option A	Approximate Dimensions	1-Year Contract	One-Time Set-Up Fe
Upper Wall (Behind Player Benches)	4'h x 8' w	\$750	\$200
Lower Wall (Behind Player Benches)	3'h x 20' w	\$1000	\$375
Dasher Board	3'h x 8' w	\$1,000	\$350
Small In-Ice Locations:			
E1/E2, F1/F2, G1/G2, H1/H2, M, N	60 - 80 sf	\$1,250	\$500
Large In-Ice Locations: E or F	300 sf	\$2,000	\$1800
A three-year contract is available at a :	10% discount on the annual	fee for any option (mu	ust be paid in full upon or
All advertisers will have t	heir logo, with a link to thei	r website, listed on the	MYHA website.
	Return completed fo		
	Moosehockeyads@gr or	nail.com	
	P.O. Box 584. Monticello	MN 55362	
Please make pay	ment payable to MYHA (Mo	oose Youth Hockey Asso	ociation)
Signing below constitutes agreement t	to the details listed above a	nd to the <b>MYHA</b> Gener	al Terms & Conditions.
dvertiser's Signature		 Date	

The Moose Sherritt Arena proudly hosts year-round ice activities including camps, scrimmages, games, and tournaments. Over 150 individual teams walk through the arena doors each year. Advertising at the Moose will put your company name in front of thousands of consumers.